HWS Series
3055 Del Sol Blvd • San Diego, CA 92154 • 1-800-526-2324 59
Limited Lifetime Warranty Lower Cost of Ownership
High Efficiency Easier System Cooling
Wide Range AC Input Supports Global Use
Feature Benefit
Limited Lifetime Warranty
UL508 approved

Chemical Processing, Robots
Test & Measurement Burn-in & Test, Automated
Test, Instrumentation,
Measurement, Detection
Automated Service
Key Market Segments & Applications
HWS Series
3055 Del Sol Blvd • San Diego, CA 92154 • 1-800-526-232460
Output Ratings
Max Load Line Ripple Over Eff.
Adjust Curr. Reg Reg Noise voltage typ
Model Voltage Range A mV mV mV V % (1)
Revision B1: Oct 2008
For Additional Information, please visit
us.tdk-lambda.com/lp/products/hws-series.htm
HWS300-1800 300 to 1800W
LZSA 500W to 1500W Single output
DPP, DLP & DSP 10W to 480W DIN Rail Mount
Other Industrial Products
Suffix Description

S
HWS150 - 5 /A
OUTPUT :  5 V     30 A
INPUT : 100-240VA  2.0 A  50/60Hz
R
HWS15-3/A 3.3V 2.97 - 3.96 3 40 20 120 4.13-4.95 68/71
HWS30-3/A 3.3V 2.97 - 3.96 6 40 20 120 4.13-4.95 70/73
HWS50-3/A 3.3V 2.97 - 3.96 10 40 20 120 4.13-4.95 76/78
HWS100-3/A 3.3V 2.97 - 3.96 20 40 20 120 4.13-4.95 78/81
HWS150-3/A 3.3V 2.97 - 3.96 30 40 20 120 4.13-4.95 78/81
HWS15-5/A 5V 4.0 - 6.0 3 40 20 120 6.25-7.25 77/79
HWS30-5/A 5V 4.0 - 6.0 6 40 20 120 6.25-7.25 77/80
HWS50-5/A 5V 4.0 - 6.0 10 40 20 120 6.25-7.25 82/84
HWS100-5/A 5V 4.0 - 6.0 20 40 20 120 6.25-7.25 83/86
HWS150-5/A 5V 4.0 - 6.0 30 40 20 120 6.25-7.25 83/86
HWS15-12/A 12V 9.6 - 14.4 1.3 96 48 150 15-17.4 80/81
HWS30-12/A 12V 9.6 - 14.4 2.5 96 48 150 15-17.4 81/83
HWS50-12/A 12V 9.6 - 14.4 4.3 96 48 150 15-17.4 81/83
HWS100-12/A 12V 9.6 - 14.4 8.5 96 48 150 15-17.4 83/86
HWS150-12/A 12V 9.6 - 14.4 13 96 48 150 15-17.4 83/86
HWS15-15/A 15V 12.0 - 18.0 1 120 60 150 18.8-21.8 80/81
HWS30-15/A 15V 12.0 - 18.0 2 120 60 150 18.8-21.8 81/83
HWS50-15/A 15V 12.0 - 18.0 3.5 120 60 150 18.8-21.8 81/83
HWS100-15/A 15V 12.0 - 18.0 7 120 60 150 18.8-21.8 83/86
HWS150-15/A 15V 12.0 - 18.0 10 120 60 150 18.8-21.8 83/86
HWS15-24/A 24V 19.2 - 28.8 0.65 192 96 200 30-34.8 82/83
HWS30-24/A 24V 19.2 - 28.8 1.3 192 96 200 30-34.8 83/86
HWS50-24/A 24V 19.2 - 28.8 2.2 192 96 150 30-34.8 82/84
HWS100-24/A 24V 19.2 - 28.8 4.5 192 96 150 30-34.8 84/87
HWS150-24/A 24V 19.2 - 28.8 6.5 192 96 150 30-34.8 85/88
HWS15-48/A 48V 38.4 - 52.8 0.33 384 192 200 55.2-64.8 80/80
HWS30-48/A 48V 38.4 - 52.8 0.65 384 192 200 55.2-64.8 82/83
HWS50-48/A 48V 38.4 - 52.8 1.1 384 192 200 55.2-64.8 83/85
HWS100-48/A 48V 38.4 - 52.8 2.1 384 192 200 55.2-64.8 84/87
HWS150-48/A 48V 38.4 - 52.8 3.3 384 192 200 55.2-64.8 85/88
(5) 67±0.5
(5
.5
)